
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
5% OFF





 
              KNSCHA MPE104J2E07AJ22610
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  KNSCHA
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=7.5mm

 Description
 
                ±5% 250V 100nF -40℃~+105℃ Metallized Polyester Plugin,P=7.5mm  Film Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0389
                       
                        $0.0409
                      	$ 0.39
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0319
                       
                        $0.0335
                      	$ 3.19
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0284
                       
                        $0.0298
                      	$ 8.52
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0234
                       
                        $0.0246
                      	$ 23.40
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0213
                       
                        $0.0224
                      	$ 106.50
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0203
                       
                        $0.0213
                      	$ 203.00



 
              In Stock: 1180
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  